MMD Monitor/Quartztek
30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com
  Revision: MZTAC011111G
  Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pg 1 of 2
MMZZTTAACC  SSeerriieess CCeerraammiicc RReessoonnaattoorr
 5 Package Options
 Ceramic SMD
 RoHS Compliant
Schematic
FrequencyM ZTA
2 Lead Part
P lease Consu lt w ith  M M D  Sales D epartm ent for any other Param eters or O ptions
Package C ase S ize
CC  = 7 .4 X  3.4 X  1.8
CR = 4.5 X  2.0 X  1.2
CS = 4.7 X  4.1  X  1.5
CV = 3.7 X  3.1  X  1.5
CW  = 2.5 X  2.0 X  1.2
M G  = IC : TC4069UBP
 M T = IC : TC4069U BP
   M X = IC : TC74HCU04
Schem atic
Value Added Options
B lank =  N o Added O ptions
      T  =  Tape &  Reel
Part Number Guide
VDC: +5V
IC
IC
Rf = 1 M Ohms
C1 C2
C1 C2 (MG/MT):  30pF
         (MX)     :  30pF (13.01 to 20.000 MHz)
                        15pF (20.01 to 25.999 MHz)
                         5pF (26.00 to 50.00 MHz)
Part Number
� = MHz
Frequency
Range
Frequency
Accuracy
Temperature
Stability
(-25°C to +85°C)
Aging for
10 Years
MZTACC�MG 2.0 MHz to 8.00 MHz ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
MZTACR�MG 4.00 MHz to 8.00 MHz ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
MZTACS�MT 6.00 MHz to 13.00 MHz ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
MZTACV�MT 8.00 MHz to 13.00 MHz ±0.5% ±0.4% ±0.3%
MZTACS�MX 13.01 MHz to 50.00 MHz ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
MZTACV�MX 16.00 MHz to 50.00 MHz ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
MZTACW�MX 20.00 MHz to 50.00 MHz ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
MMD Monitor/Quartztek
30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com
  Revision: MZTAC011111G
  Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pg 2 of 2
Package Dimensions
Model L W H P T
CS 4.7±0.2 4.1±0.2 1.5±0.2 0.8±0.2 3.9±0.2
CV 3.7±0.2 3.1±0.2 1.5±0.2 0.7±0.2 3.7±0.2
LAND PATTERN DIMENSIONS
Model T1  T2 W1
CS 0.8±0.2  3.9±0.2  5.1±0.2
CV 0.7±0.2  3.0±0.2  4.1±0.2
CC
CS/CV
CW
CR
1 2
7.40 [0.29]
3.40 [0.13]
1.80 [0.07]
5.00 [0.20]
5.00 [0.20]
4.00 [0.16]
1.20 [0.05]
1.70 [0.07]
PIN1 = INPUT
    PIN2 = OUTPUT
SUGGESTED
LANDING PATTERN
1.20 [0.05]
2.50 [0.10]
2.00 [0.08]
0.40 [0.02]
2.00 [0.08]
PIN1 = INPUT
    PIN2 = OUTPUT
SUGGESTED
LAND PATTERN
1.00 [0.04]
2.00 [0.08]
0.50 [0.02]
2.60 [0.10]
1 2
T
L
P
W
H
W1
T1
T2
PIN1 = INPUT
     PIN2 = GROUND
SUGGESTED
LAND PATTERN